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OLD MCDONALD’S  
TRAVELLING FARM

PINJARRA PONY 
RIDES

GYMBUS 
PLAYGROUND

RAINBOW TRACTOR 

1.  CANCER COUNCIL 
2.  LIONS HEARING VAN
3.  MAIN OFFICE
4.  EMERGENCY ASSEMBLY POINT
5.  VOLUNTEER CARPARK &   
 PUBLIC ACCESSIBLE PARKING
6.  LIVE LIGHTER STAGE
7.  CAR CLUBS
8.  MENU MAGAZINE STAGE
9. PLAYGROUND
10.  PLAY & PLATE
11. ROTARY SAUSAGE SIZZLE
12. ROTARY INFO HUB
13. FRESH FOOD MARKET   
 BY LIVE LIGHTER
14. BEATS & BUNS

1

2

3

4

5

6
7

4

6

BUMPER CARS

7

8

MEDIEVAL

CAMELS

DINOSAUR TRAIN

10

CARNIVAL 
FUNLAND

TRAMPOLINE

9

STALLS

FOOD STALLS

SHOWBAGS

FIRST AID

SAFE WA  
SCAN POINTS

STALLS 150127

STALLS 151179

STALLS 180213

STALLS 126225

STALLS 80100

ST
AL

LS
 6

1
79

STALLS 3458

ST
AL

LS
 1

3
3

13

11

12

14

9

9

11

11

BEATS & BUNS

PLAY & PLATE


